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Platz 

M Verein und                  Name M

Serie  

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 1
Serie 

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 2
Ergebnis 

Vorkampf

Serie 

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 3

End- 

ergebnis                  

Askin Sayir M1 88 85 82 255 78 84 75 237 492 76 82 82 240 732
Ronald Grams M1 73 69 78 220 84 67 77 228 448 75 70 81 226 674
Aline Hahlbrock M1 85 82 86 253 84 89 83 256 509 80 84 84 248 757

1 SGI Grohnde I 728 711 1449 714 2153

Sonja Mai M2 87 87 89 263 81 82 85 248 511 84 88 82 254 765
Frank Lehmann M2 50 58 65 173 72 72 75 219 392 58 60 73 191 583
Ulrike Hahlbrock M2 61 69 65 195 79 71 81 231 426 69 80 75 224 650

2 SGI Grohnde II 631 698 1329 669 1998

Michael Kirk E 51 59 77 187 52 68 73 193 380 54 48 67 169 549
Lothar Hahlbrock E 49 61 76 186 0 0 0 0 186 0 186
SGI Grohnde 

Lennart Rostmann M1 85 63 79 227 0 227
Dirk Ossowski M1 76 73 76 225 83 78 71 232 457 61 68 60 189 646
Werner Menzel M1 78 78 72 228 61 65 77 203 431 70 63 75 208 639
Sebastian Eicke E 71 66 57 194 59 55 63 177 371 60 56 52 168 539
Thomas Franz-Westemeyer E 51 53 52 156 55 55 53 163 319 33 24 46 103 422
Matthias Bodendorfer E 66 61 63 190 190 0 190

3 Holzhäuser SV I 680 612 1259 565 1857
SV Lauenstein

Thorsten Scholz E 82 91 87 260 81 84 86 251 511 85 84 80 249 760
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SV. Rohden:

Matthias Glinke E 82 88 78 248 83 82 83 248 496 76 76 76 228 724

Einzelwertung:
Serie 

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 1
Serie 

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 2
Ergebnis 

Vorkampf

Serie 

1

Serie 

2

Serie 

3 DG 3

End-

ergebnis

1 Sonja Mai 87 87 89 263 81 82 85 248 511 84 88 82 254 765
2 Thorsten Scholz 82 91 87 260 81 84 86 251 511 85 84 80 249 760
3 Aline Hahlbrock 85 82 86 253 84 89 83 256 509 80 84 84 248 757
4 Askin Sayir 88 85 82 255 78 84 75 237 492 76 82 82 240 732
5 Matthias Glinke 82 88 78 248 83 82 83 248 496 76 76 76 228 724
6 Ronald Grams 73 69 78 220 84 67 77 228 448 75 70 81 226 674
7 Ulrike Hahlbrock 61 69 65 195 79 71 81 231 426 69 80 75 224 650
8 Dirk Ossowski 76 73 76 225 83 78 71 232 457 61 68 60 189 646
9 Werner Menzel 78 78 72 228 61 65 77 203 431 70 63 75 208 639

10 Frank Lehmann 50 58 65 173 61 72 75 219 392 58 60 73 191 583
11 Michael Kirk 51 59 77 187 61 68 73 193 380 54 48 67 169 549
12 Sebastian Eicke 71 66 57 194 61 55 63 177 371 60 56 52 168 539
13 Thomas Franz-Westemeyer 51 53 52 156 61 55 53 163 319 33 24 46 103 422
14 Lennart Rostmann 85 63 79 227 227 0 227
15 Matthias Bodendorfer 66 61 63 190 190 0 190
16 Lothar Hahlbrock 49 61 76 186 186 0 186
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